
Quarterly Statistics Report - Distribution of Total Assets
New Jersey State-Chartered Banking Institutions
As of December 31, 2023

Institutions By Charter Type Total Assets % Total Assets
(000s of Dollars)

Commercial Banks 62,290,481 60.03%
19 Institutions 

Savings Banks 37,054,617 35.71%
21 Institutions

Savings & Loan Assoc. (S&Ls) 4,173,099 4.02%
2 Institutions

Limited Purpose Trust Co (LPTs)
  As of December 31, 2023 96,989 0.09%

1 Institutions

Credit Unions 152,184 0.15%
7 Institutions

Total Institutions: 50 103,767,370 100.0%

19 Commercial Banks 
$62.29 Billion TA 

60.03%

21 Savings Banks 
$37.05 Billion TA 

35.71%

2 Savings & Loan 
Assoc. $4.17 Billion 

TA 4.02%

1 Ltd. Purpose Trust 
Co. $0.09 Billion TA 

0.09%
7 Credit Unions $0.15 

Billion TA 0.15%

Total Assets
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